Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ Georgia Date: 06/07/2022

User: c0005008 Department of Transportation Page 1 of 3
Estimate Summary By Project

Contract ID: B1CBA2101961-0 Estimate Number: 0002 Pay Period: 05/01/2022
to 05/31/2022

Contract Location: Time Allowed: 302 Days
6.86MI.MILL,RESURF.@ SR5 @CONNALLY RD TO COBB CO Elapsed Calender Days: 272  Days
Percent Time: 90.07
District: 7 Area: 03
Contractor:

C. W. MATTHEWS CONTRACTING CO., INC. Date Let: 07/16/2021
P. O. DRAWER 970 Date Awarded: 07/16/2021
Date Contract Executed: 09/02/2021
Date Notice to Proceed: 09/02/2021
MARIETTA GA 30061-0970 Date Work Began: 04/20/2022
Phone: (770)422-7520 Date Time Stopped: 00/00/0000
Date Accepted: 00/00/0000
Escrow Agent: Adjusted Completion Date: 06/30/2022

Surety Co: FEDERAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Current Contract Amount $2,592,030.98 Counties:
Original Contract Amount $2,592,030.98 Douglas
Funds Available $1,734,564.03
Percent Complete 33.08%
Project Current Original Project Percent Project
Number Project Amount Project Amount Funds Available | Complete Payable
MO006144 $2,592,030.98 $2,592,030.98 $1,734,564.03 33.08% $381,556.66

Chief Engineer
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MO006144

SR 5 - RESURF & MAINT

Participating
Non-Participating

Total Earnings
Stockpiled Materials

Gross Earnings
Payment Adjustment 1
Payment Adjustment 2
Payment Adjustment 3
Other Adjustments
Retainage
Escrow Amount
Securities Encumbered
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent

Total:

Total to Date

$857,466.95
$0.00
$857,466.95
$0.00
$857,466.95
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$857,466.95

Prev to Date

$475,910.29
$0.00
$475,910.29
$0.00
$475,910.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$475,910.29

Total Payable:

This Estimate

$381,556.66
$0.00
$381,556.66
$0.00
$381,556.66
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$381,556.66
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Project Number MO006144

Item Description 1 Prev Qty Amount
Item Description 2 Auth Qty Qty This Period This Cumulative
LIN Item Code Supplemental Description 1 Units  Unit Price Qty To Date Period Amount
Supplemental Description 2
Category Number: 0100 ROADWAY
0005 150-1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL - LS 1.000 .250
404353.430 184
434 $74,401.03 $175,489.39
MO006144
0020 402-1802 RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITUMV TN 5,000.000 3,576.810
100.830 .000
3,576.810 $.00 $360,649.75
0025 402-3130 RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE, (TN 14,569.000 155.881
MATL & H LIME 74.270 3,409.350
3,565.231 $253,212.42 $264,789.71
0030 413-0750 TACK COAT GL 12,362.000 1,172.000
0.010 2,457.000
3,629.000 $24.57 $36.29
0035 432-5010 MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH Sy 176,595.000 1,781.500
1.450 37,185.270
38,966.770 $53,918.64 $56,501.82
Category Amount: $381,556.66 $857,466.96
Project Total Amount: $381,556.66 $857,466.95



