Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ		Georgia			Date: 06/07/2022		
User: c0005008		Department of Transportation			Page 1 of 3		
		Estimate Summ	nary By Project				
Contract ID: B1C	BA2101961-0	Estimate Num	nber: 0002		P	ay Period: to	05/01/2022 05/31/2022
Contract Location							
			Time Allowed:		302	Days	
6.86MI.MILL,RESUR	F.@ SR5 @CONNAL	LY RD TO COBB CO	Elapsed Calendo Percent Time:	er Days:	272 90.07	Days	
			Fercent fille.		90.07		
District: 7		<b>Area:</b> 03					
Contractor:							
C. W. MATTHEWS C	ONTRACTING CO., I	NC.	Date Let:			07/16/2021	
P. O. DRAWER 970			Date Awarded:			07/16/2021	
			Date Contract E	xecuted:		09/02/2021	
			Date Notice to	Proceed:		09/02/2021	
MARIETTA		GA 30061-0970	Date Work Beg	an:		04/20/2022	
Phone: (770)422-75	520		Date Time Stop	ped:		00/00/0000	
( - )			Date Accepted:			00/00/0000	
Escrow Agent:			Adjusted Comp	letion Date	:	06/30/2022	
Surety Co: FEDER	AL INSURANCE COM	IPANY					
Current Contract Am	iount \$2,	592,030.98	Counties:				
Original Contract An	nount \$2,		louglas				
Funds Available	\$1,	734,564.03					
Percent Complete		33.08%					
Project Number	Current Project Amount	Original Project Amount	Project Funds Available	Percent Complete		Project Payable	
M006144	\$2,592,030.98	\$2,592,030.98	\$1,734,564.03	33.08%		\$381,556.6	

Chief Engineer

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/07/2022			
User: c0005008	Department of Transportation	Page 2 of 3			
	Estimate Summary By Project				
Contract ID: B1CBA2101961-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 05/01/2022			
		to 05/31/2022			

Project Number:

M006144

SR 5 - RESURF & MAINT

\_

Federal State Project Number: M006144

	Total to Date	Prev to Date	This Estimate
Participating	\$857,466.95	\$475,910.29	\$381,556.66
Non-Participating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total Earnings	\$857,466.95	\$475,910.29	\$381,556.66
Stockpiled Materials	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Gross Earnings	\$857,466.95	\$475,910.29	\$381,556.66
Payment Adjustment 1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Payment Adjustment 3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Retainage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Escrow Amount	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Securities Encumbered	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liq Dam/Incent/Disincent	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Total:	\$857,466.95	\$475,910.29	
	т	otal Payable:	\$381,556.66

Rpt-ID: RCPESPRJ	Georgia	Date: 06/07/2022
User: c0005008	Department of Transportation	Page 3 of 3
	Estimate Summary By Project	
Contract ID: B1CBA2101961-0	Estimate Number: 0002	Pay Period: 05/01/2022
		to 05/31/2022

## Project Number M006144

LIN Item Code	Item Description 1 Item Description 2 Supplemental Description 1 Supplemental Description 2	Units	Auth Qty Unit Price	Prev Qty Qty This Period Qty To Date	Amount This Period	Cumulative Amount
Category Numbe	er: 0100 ROADWAY					
0005 150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL -	LS	1.000	.250		
			404353.430	.184		
				.434	\$74,401.03	\$175,489.39
	M006144					
0020 402-1802	RECYCLED ASPH CONC PATCHING, INCL BITU	IM TN	5,000.000	3,576.810		
			100.830	.000		
				3,576.810	\$.00	\$360,649.75
0025 402-3130	RECYCLED ASPH CONC 12.5 MM SUPERPAVE.	( TN	14,569.000	155.881		
0023 402-3130	MATL & H LIME	,	74.270	3,409.350		
				3,565.231	\$253,212.42	\$264,789.71
0030 413-0750	TACK COAT	GL	12,362.000	1,172.000		
		02	0.010	2,457.000		
			0.010	3,629.000	\$24.57	\$36.29
0035 432-5010	MILL ASPH CONC PVMT, VARIABLE DEPTH	SY	176,595.000	1,781.500		
			1.450	37,185.270		
				38,966.770	\$53,918.64	\$56,501.82
			Category Amount: Project Total Amount:		\$381,556.66	\$857,466.96
					\$381,556.66	\$857,466.95